Corrected Determination Letter for:

CPC-2018-176-DB-BL-VCU-CU-
MCUP-DD-SPR

Mailing Date: March 15, 2022

Representative: Jim Ries

Craig Lawson & Co., LLC

3221 Hutchison Avenue Suite #D
Los Angeles, CA 90034

Jeff Modrzejewski

CREED LA

501 Shatto Place, Suite 200
Los Angeles, CA 90020

UNITE HERE Local 11

Yelena Zeltser

464 South Lucas Ave, Suite 201
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Lozeau Drury LLP

Attn: Stacey Oborne/Rebecca Davis
1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150
Oakland CA 94612

Alise Sochaczewski
816 N Beaudry Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Norma Ramirez
949 Everett St # 1
Los Angeles, CA 90026

Isabel Vargas
949 Everett St #15
Los Angeles, CA 90026

Sheila Gonzaga

Marathon Communications
5900 Wilshire Blvd #1550
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Doreen Quan
845 % Centennial Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Council District 1
Covid-19

Appellant: Supporters Alliance for
Environmental Responsibility

4399 Santa Anita Avenue Suite #2005

El Monte, CA 91731

Lozeau | Drury LLP

Attn: Komalpreet Toor

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150
Oakland, California 94612

Theresa Rettinghouse

Lozeau | Drury LLP

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150
Oakland, California 94607

Corey Crockkerham
533 South Freemont Ave 10" Floor
Los Angeles CA 90071

Dr. Tom Williams
4117 Barrett Road
Los Angeles CA 90032

Tiffany Do
927 W College St
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Angelica Moyes

HCNC Chinatown

307 E 1st,

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Mario Alonzo
227 N. Burlington Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90026

Manuel Loza
501 N. Beaudry Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Applicant: Brian Falls
1111 Sunset Blvd., LLC

11766 Wilshire Boulevard Unit #1150

Los Angeles, CA 90025

Representative: Rebecca Davis
Lozeau Drury LLP

1939 Harrison Street Suite #150
Oakland, CA 94612

UNITE HERE Local 11
Elle Farmer

464 Lucas Ave Suite 201
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Lozeau | Drury LLP

Attn Hannah

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150
Oakland, California 94612

Iciar Rivera
812 Alpine St
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Ralph Moran
1069 Sunset Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Estela Lopez
1007 Figueroa Terrace #A
Los Angeles, CA 90012

222 S. Hewitt Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Andy Ku
257 S. Spring Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Linda Young
1134 S. Garfield Ave.
Monterey Park, CA 91754-5055
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Lozeau | Drury LLP

Richard Drury

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150
Oakland, California 94612

Jordan R Sisson, Esq.
P.0. BOX 569
Riverside CA 92592

Michael J Adams
707 Wilshire Blvd 23rd Floor
Los Angeles CA 90017

Phyllis Ling
451 Savoy St.,
Los Angeles, CA 90012.

Bill Chin
836 N. Beaudry Ave. Apt #1,
LA 90012-1317

Gerald.gubatan@I|acity.org
jblasi@uniteherell.org
richard@lozeaudrury.com
gbocanegra@swcarpenters.org
sgeorge@swcarpenters.org

leon@mitchtsailaw.com
gbocanegra@swcarpenters.org
jordan@jrsissonlaw.com
paloma.perez-mcevoy@hklaw.com

Laura.duong@lacity.org

ian.pierre.louis@gmail.com
perpetua@33gmail.com
delaneyschenker@gmail.com
laurajbrantley@gmail.com

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Southeast Asian Community Alliance

840 N. Broadway Suite 203E
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Holland & Knight LLP

Paloma Perez-McEvoy

400 South Hope Street, 8th Floor
Los Angeles, California 90071

Thomas Devoss
1801 Bellevue Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90026

UNITE HERE Local 11
464 Lucas Ave Suite 201
Los Angeles CA 90017

Jeff@creedla.com
komal@lozeaudrury.com
I[farmer@uniteherell.org
yzeltser@uniteherell.org
hannah@lozeaudrury.com

ifein@uniteherell.org
jblasi@uniteherell.org
cdu@uniteherell.org
michelemck99@gmail.com
daniel@lozeaudrury.com

jordan@gideonlaw.net
info@christianceci.com
rebecca@lozeudrury.com
austinswelsh@gmail.com
philiplabes@gmail.com

Milena Zasadzien
Senior City Planner
milena.zasadzien@lacity.org

Mitchell M. Tsai

155 South El Molino Ave., Ste. 104

Pasadena, CA 91101-2563

Jordan R. Sisson, Esq.
801 S. Grand Ave., 11th FI.,
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Lozeau | Drury LLP
Molly Greene

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150

Oakland, California 94612

Lozeau | Drury LLP
Daniel Charlier-Smith

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150

Oakland, California 94612

stacey@lozeaudrury.com
molly@lozeaudrury.com

ccrockerham@swcarpenters.org

Godfrey@creedla.com
ctwilliams2012 @yahoo.com

yelena@seaca-la.org
anthony.higgins@dot.ca.gov
madams@glumac.com
writelisat@gmail.com
mitch@mitchtsailaw.com

jim@craiglawson.com
brian@palisadesre.com
bill@agd-landuse.com
pling@yahoo.com
sheilala323@icloud.com

Kathleen King
City Planner
kathleen.king@lacity.org
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